Lo Wradshe habor Don b .2

i 1.tFidy - jih
Soupisky - jaro
TJ Sokol Vazany 47 TJ Lokomotiva Valtice "B" 42
MALY Petr 09982 34 HERUFEK Robert 18597 25
KAMENISTAK Jozef 10554 59 KRYSA Jan 12515 51
KAMENISTAK Josef 09363 35 HERUFEK Frantisek ml. 16651 27
KROUPA Radim 19209 33 SVAB Milan 19940 51
LASOVSKY Dusan 18199 39 REZNAK Pavel 16445 51
SEDLACEK Petr 16721 56 SEDLACEK Jaroslav 18031 50
;AHRADMK Dusan 06975 63
ZELEZNY Miloslav 12165 53 . X e wom
KOVAR Jan 06499 55 KK Jiskra Cejkovice "B 36
BURIAN Zdengk 11003 49
e mom BURIAN Michal 18762 22
TJ Sokol Mistiin "B 36 SYKORA Adam 20099 20
HOLESINSKY Radim 16625 39 HLINECKY Michal 20818 34
LUZA Véaclav 11517 47 DOLINAJEC Pavel 20097 34
MACEK Roman 11430 38 KONECNY Zdené&k 08536 46
POLASEK Jaroslav 10730 49 STAVEK Vladimir 07678 55
FIALA Martin 13210 36 KOMOSNY Martin 21411 31
STASINY Roman 19304 23
SEDLACEK Zdengk 18088 31 . « wpyn
CIZLER Jakub 19306 23 TJ Podluzan Prusanky "B 44
KRIS"l:OVA Alena 20066 55
wAn VALIS Ladislav 12900 54
TJ Sokol Vracov "C 23 FLAMIK Pavel 20065 53
KORDULA Tomés 18060 23 LAUKO Jif 21482 52
PTACKOVA Lucie 18064 23 ZALESAKOVA Séra 21659 19
POLESOVSKA Lucie 18058 22 PALKA Michal 20064 29
KENO Radim 18061 20 ZVEDELIKOVA Alena 19371 49
HLADIK Nie 19171 27
MARTINAKOVA Denisa 18065 23 . -
SASIN Tomas 18062 24 TJ Sokol Litencice 36
SEDLARIK Jaroslav 22378 39
. STERBOVA Lenka 20624 40
SK STAK Domanin 44 STERBA Zdendk 20622 40
SLAMA Michal 17303 32 KRAVICOVA Katefina 20626 40
KEMPOVA Miroslava 21405 56 ZAPLETALOVA Dagmar 22945 40
BYCKOVA Marie 23005 28 SMAZINKA Josef ml. 22944 19
FILIPEK Vojtéch 07966 55 STERBA Milan ml. 20623 20
JURIK Jakub 14521 31 VESELY Rostislav 20617 52
VASINA Kvétoslav 07965 56 SMAZINKA Josef 20625 47
JURIK Vaclav 09141 37 STERBA Milan 20621 42
KOZELA Zdengk 07975 56 STERBOVA Miroslava 20618 22
SLAHUNEK Josef 07964 54 POSOLDA Pavel 20620 47
VASINA Zbyné&k 12986 32 ZAPLETAL Ludgk 20619 43
ZELINOVA Dana 21406 58 KOCHANICEK Milan 23246 24

JURIK Richard 07972 39 ZAPLETALOVA Monika 20629 20




TJ Sokol Mistfin "C"

BRHEL Pavel
MESICEK Pavel
MESICEK Pavel ml.
URC Dennis

URC Drahomir
SPACEK Adam
MATYAS Jifi
KOZAK Vladislav
KHOL Petr
LUZOVA Katefina
LUZA Véclav ml.
BLAHA Ivan

TJ Jiskra Kyjov
SPACEK Jif
POLASEK Libor
MATOUSEK Jan
SVOZIL Antonin st.
SVOZIL Antonin ml.
MISUREC Vit

TJ Podluzan Prusanky "C"

KOLIBA Petr
POLACH Véclav
SIMKOVA Jitka
POLACH Jaroslav
ESTERKA Stanislav st.
TESARIK Martin
SIMEK Milan

SIMEK Michal

17106
12776
20338
22066
08920
17104
14916
18090
20337
20813
22067
08913

19062
19581
08406
07619
15824
18534

21359
22327
21793
18245
15612
21108
18759
18994
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33
46
18
18
45
26
38
43
36
19
18
46

48

55
47
67
52
27
43

40

42
48
18
51
64
30
43
28
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TJ Sokol Vracov "B"

NEJEDLIK Vitézslav
GOLIAS Jan
DANECEK Jif
HLADIKOVA Martina
RYBA Josef

PECHAL Martin
PESL Radim

KOCH Stanislav
HLADIK Ji

SK Kuzelky Dubrniany "C"

ANTOS Pavel st.
DRATVA Filip
HORAK Petr
BENADA Viclav
BLAHUSEK Jan
MACAK Martin
TEPLIK Ladislav
SEDOVA Klara

KC Hodonin

TUSL Michal
FIALKA FrantiSek
KRiZ Radek
KADLEC Radovan
SLAVIK Pavel
POPELAR Jan
ZDRAZIL Michal
KRIZ Stépan

14902
07060
07065
19506
07052
19505
18089
22154
20242

07163
20072
17021
07168
11782
07190
11780
21114

20267
08063
10510
20269
14210
08043
15315
08049

48

46
59
62
35
74
33
32
32
60

46

67
23
25
45
62
63
63
20

47

19
65
33
41
42
65
46
62
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